Samsung BTA Printer SPIFS!

Take advantage of our most current SPIF rewards!
Claim your rewards today at partnerportal.samsung.com

2

SCX-5935FN
SCX-5935NX
CLX-8540ND
CLX-8540NX
CLX-8640ND
CLX-8650ND
SL-M4580FX
SL-M4080FX
SL-M5370LX
SCX-6545N

SCX-6555N

SCX-6555NX
SCX-8123NA
SCX-8128NA
SCX-8128NX
CLX-9201NA
CLX-9251NA
CLX-9301NA
SCX-8230NA
SCX-8240NA
CLX-9252NA

S STEP

Samsu
Empow

p

$55 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 CLX-9352NA $225 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$55 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SCX-8030ND $125 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$105 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SCX-8040ND $175 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$105 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 CLX-9250ND $200 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$150 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 CLX-9350ND $225 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$200 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-X4250LX $150 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$100 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-X4300LX $225 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$40 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-K4250LX $100 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$100 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-K4300LX $200 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
S50 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-K4350LX $200 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
S60 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 L-K7600GX $400 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$60 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 L-K7600LX $325 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$150 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-K7500GX $275 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
§175 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-K7500LX $250 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$175 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-K7400GX $250 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$180 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-K7400LX $200 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$200 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-X7600GX $500 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$220 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-X7600LX $400 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$150 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-X7500GX $400 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$180 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-X7500LX $300 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
$200 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 SL-X7400GX $325 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016

SL-X7400LX $300 04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016

For official Terms and Conditions, log-in to partnerportal.samsung.com. Prices subject to change.

Learn more samsung.com/business | 1-800-SAMSUNG | 1-866-SAM4BIZ

Follow us 7] @SamsungBizUSA | Youlllllj youtube.com/samsungbizusa

Samsung Electronics has been named 2014 ENERGY STAR Partner of the Year in the product manufacturing category by the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA).

2 N[ENERGY STAR
AWARD 2014

PARTNER OF THE YEAR

©2015 Samsung Electronics America, Inc. Samsung is a registered mark of Samsung Electronics Corp., Ltd. Specifications and designs
are subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate. All other brand, product, service names
and logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective manufacturers and companies. Simulated screen images. See
samsung.com for detailed information. Printed in USA. PNT-POSREBATEFLYER-MAY 15J


http://samsung.com/business
http://https://twitter.com/SamsungBizUSA
http://youtube.com/samsungbizusa
partnerportal.samsung.com

Samsung Printer SPIFS!

Take advantage of our most current SPIF rewards!
Claim your rewards today at partnerportal.samsung.com

Empowered Partners

CLP-680ND
CLP-755ND
CLP-775ND
ML-4512ND
ML-5012ND
ML-5515ND
ML-6515ND
ProXpress C2620DW
ProXpress C2670FW
ProXpress M3320ND
ProXpress M3370FD
ProXpress M3820DW
ProXpress M3870FW
ProXpress M4020ND
ProXpress M4070FR
ProXpress M4530ND
ProXpress M4530NX
ProXpress M4583FX
SL-M4020ND
SL-M4530ND

Xpress C1810W
Xpress C1860FW

$10
S50
S50
$10
$20
$100
$150
$20
$25
S5
S5
$10
$20
$15
$35
S50
SO
$200
$15
$50
$10
$10

04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016

For official Terms and Conditions, log-in to partnerportal.samsung.com. Prices subject to change.

Learn more samsung.com/business | 1-800-SAMSUNG | 1-866-SAM4BIZ

Follow us 7] @SamsungBizUSA | Youlllllj youtube.com/samsungbizusa

Samsung Electronics has been named 2014 ENERGY STAR Partner of the Year in the product manufacturing category by the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA).

E RN ©2015 Samsung Electronics America, Inc. Samsung is a registered mark of Samsung Electronics Corp., Ltd. Specifications and designs
AWARD 2014 are subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate. All other brand, product, service names
PARTNER OF THE YEAR  and logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective manufacturers and companies. Simulated screen images. See

samsung.com for detailed information. Printed in USA. PNT-POSREBATEFLYER-MAY15J


http://samsung.com/business
http://https://twitter.com/SamsungBizUSA
http://youtube.com/samsungbizusa
partnerportal.samsung.com

	2016Q2BTAPNTSPIFS
	2016Q2PNTSPIFS



