## Samsung BTA Printer SPIFS!

Take advantage of our most current SPIF rewards! Claim your rewards today at partnerportal.samsung.com





Model Name	<b>SPIF Dollar Amount</b>	Effective Date
SCX-5935FN	\$55	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SCX-5935NX	\$55	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLX-8540ND	\$105	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLX-8540NX	\$105	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLX-8640ND	\$150	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLX-8650ND	\$200	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-M4580FX	\$100	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-M4080FX	\$40	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-M5370LX	\$100	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SCX-6545N	\$50	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SCX-6555N	\$60	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SCX-6555NX	\$60	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SCX-8123NA	\$150	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SCX-8128NA	\$175	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SCX-8128NX	\$175	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLX-9201NA	\$180	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLX-9251NA	\$200	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLX-9301NA	\$220	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SCX-8230NA	\$150	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SCX-8240NA	\$180	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLX-9252NA	\$200	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016

<b>Model Name</b>	<b>SPIF Dollar Amount</b>	Effective Date
CLX-9352NA	\$225	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SCX-8030ND	\$125	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SCX-8040ND	\$175	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLX-9250ND	\$200	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLX-9350ND	\$225	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-X4250LX	\$150	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-X4300LX	\$225	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-K4250LX	\$100	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-K4300LX	\$200	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-K4350LX	\$200	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
L-K7600GX	\$400	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
L-K7600LX	\$325	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-K7500GX	\$275	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-K7500LX	\$250	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-K7400GX	\$250	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-K7400LX	\$200	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-X7600GX	\$500	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-X7600LX	\$400	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-X7500GX	\$400	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-X7500LX	\$300	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-X7400GX	\$325	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-X7400LX	\$300	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016

For official Terms and Conditions, log-in to partnerportal.samsung.com. Prices subject to change.

Learn more samsung.com/business | 1-800-SAMSUNG | 1-866-SAM4BIZ

Follow us 🔽 @SamsungBizUSA | You Tube youtube.com/samsungbizusa

**SAMSUNG** BUSINESS

Samsung Electronics has been named 2014 ENERGY STAR Partner of the Year in the product manufacturing category by the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA).



## Samsung Printer SPIFS!

Take advantage of our most current SPIF rewards! Claim your rewards today at partnerportal.samsung.com





Model Name	SPIF Dollar Amount	Effective Date
CLP-680ND	\$10	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLP-755ND	\$50	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
CLP-775ND	\$50	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ML-4512ND	\$10	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ML-5012ND	\$20	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ML-5515ND	\$100	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ML-6515ND	\$150	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ProXpress C2620DW	\$20	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ProXpress C2670FW	\$25	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ProXpress M3320ND	\$5	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ProXpress M3370FD	\$5	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ProXpress M3820DW	\$10	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ProXpress M3870FW	\$20	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ProXpress M4020ND	\$15	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ProXpress M4070FR	\$35	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ProXpress M4530ND	\$50	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ProXpress M4530NX	\$0	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
ProXpress M4583FX	\$200	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-M4020ND	\$15	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
SL-M4530ND	\$50	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
Xpress C1810W	\$10	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016
Xpress C1860FW	\$10	04/01/2016 - 06/30/2016

For official Terms and Conditions, log-in to partnerportal.samsung.com. Prices subject to change.

Learn more samsung.com/business | 1-800-SAMSUNG | 1-866-SAM4BIZ



Follow us gramsungBizUSA | You Tube youtube.com/samsungbizusa



